
F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Repouso

00:00:00,0 00:00:08,765 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Repouso

00:00:33,0 00:00:41,764 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Repouso

00:01:36,0 00:01:44,764 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Olhos Abertos

00:11:13,26 00:11:22,025 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Olhos Abertos

00:12:01,26 00:12:10,025 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Hiperpnéia

00:15:13,26 00:15:22,025 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Hiperpnéia

00:16:19,26 00:16:28,025 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100µV

Pós-Hiperpnéia

00:19:13,26 00:19:22,025 AUGUSTO GUERREIRO BRAZOLA (32 a e 10 m - M), Ex: 11555-01 (02/05/2024)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 100,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]


